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VIDEO CALLS VOL 8

Audience: 1,000+ US Consumers Balanced To Census

CHECK BREAKDOWN: ZM
RECENT VIDEO CALLS ENGAGEMENT: SOFTENING CONTINUES

Overall video call frequency continues to decline g/q and is tracking lower relative
to 2021 levels.

FUTURE EXPECTATIONS STABILIZING TO BETTER

Among respondents who have participated in video calls in the past month,
expectations for future video call usage continues to stabilize to marginally
improve after a period of time when expectations were declining.
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: Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Video Calis Date: January 2022

HOW MANY VIDEO CALLS HAVE YOU PARTICIPATED IN DURING THE PAST MONTH?

Posed to all respondents

mJan (22)
mOct (21)
mJul (21)
mApr (21)
mJan (21)
1 Oct (20)
mJul (20)
m Apr (20)
2%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Weighted Average of Chart Above

Jan (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

Apr (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)

Jul (20)

Apr (20)

3 4 5
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Audience: 1,000 US Consumers

Video Calls Date: January 2022

FOR WHAT REASONS HAVE YOU USED VIDEO CALLS IN THE PAST MONTH? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to respondents who have participated in video calls in the past month.

Personal

Business/Professional

m Jan (22)
B Oct (2]
mJul 27
H Apr (2]
® Jan (2))
® Oct (20
H Jul 20)
= Apr (20)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Education

N~

Other (please specify)
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Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Date: January 2022

Video Calls

ARE YOU CURRENTLY USING VIDEO CALLS MORE OR LESS OFTEN THAN NORMAL?

Posed to respondents who have participated in video calls in the past month.

Education

m Jan (22
Business |
3.01 Oct (2D
3.97 mJul )
4 o Apr 21
.84 = Jan (21
Oct (20
= Jul (20)
m Apr (20
Personal
84
84
Much Less Less Same More Much More
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: Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Vv Il !
deo talls Date: January 2022

LOOKING FORWARD, HOW OFTEN DO YOU EXPECT TO PARTICIPATE IN VIDEO CALLS DURING THE

FOLLOWING TIME PERIODS?

Posed to all respondents

More than a year from now
m Jan (22)
m Oct (27
7-12 months from now mJul @)
mApr (21
B Jan (2]
= Oct (20)
m Jul (20)
3-6 months from now
B Apr (20)
During the next 1-:2 months
Never Infrequently Somewhat Frequently  Very Frequently

Frequently
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: Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Video Calis Date: January 2022

HAVE YOU USED ANY OF THE FOLLOWING TO PARTICIPATE IN A VIDEO CALL IN THE PAST MONTH?

(SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to all respondents

Zoom
FaceTime
| have not participated in avideo call in the past month

Microsoft Teams

Facebook Video Call
Skype
Google Meet
Snapchat Video Call = Jan (22)
GoToMeeti m Oct (21)
oToMeetin
9 mJul @)
Cisco WebEx " Apr 29
m Jan (2))
Instagram Video Call = Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
Other (please specify) = Apr (20)
Google Hangouts
Slack
Blue Jeans
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 7


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

Video Calls

DO YOU HAVE A PAID ACCOUNT ACTIVE WITH ZOOM?

Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Date: January 2022

Posed to respondents who have participated in Zoom video calls in the past month.

No Paid Account

Paid Account (Business)

Paid Account (Personal)

814%
80.5%

85.4%
83.2%
m Jan (22)

m Oct (21
mJul 21)
B Apr (2[)
= Jan (20
m Oct (20)
mJul 20)
= Apr (20)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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: Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Video Calis Date: January 2022

HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO SWITCH TO A PAID ACCOUNT IN THE FUTURE WITH ZOOM?

Posed to respondents who have participated in video calls on Zoom in the past month.

Jan (22) 156
Oct (2]) 149
Jul 1) 142
Apr (27 146
Jan (2) 151
Oct (20) 152
Jul 20) 151
Very Unlikely  Somewhat Likely Very
Unlikely Likely Likely
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Audience: 1,000 US Consumers

Video Calls Date: January 2022

DID YOU GET ACCESS TO YOUR PAID ACCOUNT VIA WORK BEFORE OR AFTER THE START OF THE

PANDEMIC/COVID?

Posed to respondents who have a paid account with Zoom.

First Got Paid Account After Covid
Started

First Got Paid Account Before
Covid Started

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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: Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Video Calis Date: January 2022

DO YOU EXPECT TO USE ZOOM MORE OR LESS FOR VIDEO CALLS IN THE NEXT 3-6 MONTHS?

Posed to respondents who have participated in video calls on Zoom in the past month.

Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul 29)
Apr (21

Jan (2])

mZoom

Oct (20)
Jul (20)

Apr (20) 2.33

Less Same More
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Audience: 1,000 US Consumers

Video Calls Date: January 2022

WILL YOU CONTINUE USING ZOOM FOR VIDEO CALLS AFTER CORONAVIRUS CONCERNS AND SOCIAL

DISTANCING MEASURES ARE RELAXED?

Posed to respondents who have participated in video calls on Zoom in the past month.

Jan (22)
Oct (21)

Jul @)
Apr (21)
Jan (29)
Oct (20)
Jul 20)

Apr (20) 266

Definitely WILL NOT Probably WILL NOT Probably WILL Definitely WILL
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Video Calls

WORKING FROM HOME AND SOCIAL DISTANCING
MEASURES
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: Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Video Calis Date: January 2022

HAVE YOU MADE ANY CHANGES AT ALL TO AVOID CATCHING THE CORONAVIRUS?

Posed to all respondents, % who selected the following:

28%
29%
27%
30%
27%
29%
27%
30%

28% =W

30%

25%
27%
27%

brking from home

26%
28%
31%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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: Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Video Calis Date: January 2022

HAVE YOU MADE ANY CHANGES AT ALL TO AVOID CATCHING THE CORONAVIRUS?

Posed to all respondents, % who selected the following:

7

%
%

B Cancelling or postponing
business meetings or
° conferepces

14%

%
15%
19%
%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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: Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Video Calis Date: January 2022

HAVE YOU MADE ANY CHANGES AT ALL TO AVOID CATCHING THE CORONAVIRUS?

Posed to all respondents, % who selected the following:

Dec (21) 169

Nov (21) 169

Oct (21) 16(%

Sep (21) 19%

Aug (21) 19%

Jul (21) 18%

Jun (21) 8%

May (21) 16%

Apr (21) 17%

Mar (21) 17%

Feb (21) 18%

Jan (21) 18% m Keeping children home
Dec (20) 18% from gchool
Nov (20) 17%

Oct (20) 17%

Sep (20) 15%

Aug (20) 16%
Jul (20) 17%
Jun (20) 20%
May (20) 19%
Apr (20) 20%
Mar (20) 19%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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: Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Video calls Date: January 2022

HAVE YOU MADE ANY CHANGES AT ALL TO AVOID CATCHING THE CORONAVIRUS?

Posed to all respondents, % who selected the following:

m Avoiding large
vents/gatherings

T

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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: Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Video Calis Date: January 2022

HAVE YOU MADE ANY CHANGES AT ALL TO AVOID CATCHING THE CORONAVIRUS?

Posed to all respondents, % who selected the following:

32%
29%
29%
32%
30%
32%
29%
33%
33%

35%
33%
350
350
34%
32%
33%
34%
33%
350
30%
33%

| Avoiding public
transportation

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

: Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Video calls Date: January 2022

HAVE YOU MADE ANY CHANGES AT ALL TO AVOID CATCHING THE CORONAVIRUS?

Posed to all respondents, % who selected the following:

43%

m Cancelling or postponing

429 travel
42%

a47%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

: Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Video calls Date: January 2022

HAVE YOU MADE ANY CHANGES AT ALL TO AVOID CATCHING THE CORONAVIRUS?

Posed to all respondents, % who selected the following:

® Reducing restaurant visits

60%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

: Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Video calls Date: January 2022

HAVE YOU MADE ANY CHANGES AT ALL TO AVOID CATCHING THE CORONAVIRUS?

Posed to all respondents, % who selected the following:

® Reducing visits to stores for
non-essential items

61%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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: Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Video Calis Date: January 2022

HAVE YOU MADE ANY CHANGES AT ALL TO AVOID CATCHING THE CORONAVIRUS?

Posed to all respondents, % who selected the following:

® Reducing visits to stores for
everyday items

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

: Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Video calls Date: January 2022

HAVE YOU MADE ANY CHANGES AT ALL TO AVOID CATCHING THE CORONAVIRUS?

Posed to all respondents, % who selected the following:

B Social distancing (ie, not
shaking hands or hugging
others)

64%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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: Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Video Calis Date: January 2022

HAVE YOU MADE ANY CHANGES AT ALL TO AVOID CATCHING THE CORONAVIRUS?

Posed to all respondents, % who selected the following:

19%
19%

20%
%6
19%
Y%
8%
15%

m No chg
daily routine
14%
8%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

anges at all to my

100%

PAGE 24


http://www.bespokeintel.com

